                           1
Rev_A0
6320D&6321D Series                                          6320D&6321D 系列
Product Applications
• Industrial: Automation equipment, servo motors
• Smart Home: Printers, vending machines

Female
Assembly (6321D&6320D)
Circuit
芯数
Plating
电镀
 Dimensions
尺寸（mm）
Parkage 包装
Q'ty/Reel
只/卷装
Remake
可量产状态
Part number 型号
A B C
20  6320D-020RZSXPWR01
        SX:
S1=3U”Gold/Tin
S2=5U”Gold/Tin
11.43 14.79 20.03 350
26 6320D-020RZSXPWR01 15.24 18.60 23.84 350 *
30 6320D-020RZSXPWR01 17.78 21.14 26.38 350
34 6320D-020RZSXPWR01 20.32 23.68 28.92 350
40 6320D-020RZSXPWR01 24.13 27.49 32.73 350 *
50 6320D-020RZSXPWR01 30.48 33.84 39.08 350
60 6320D-020RZSXPWR01 36.83 40.19 45.43 350
68 6320D-020RZSXPWR01 41.91 45.27 50.51 350
Order  Information 订购信息
Note: * stands for mass production . 注：*代表可量产
Dimensions 尺寸(R/A SMT)
(Plug)SMT type 表面贴装型
PCB Layout 印刷电路板布局
4
Dimensions 尺寸(R/A DIP)
Circuit
芯数
Part number 型号
Plating
电镀
 Dimensions
      尺寸（mm）
Parkage
包装
Q'ty/Tube
 只/管装
Remake
可量产
状态    R/A DIP S/T DIP
W/T  LOCK W/O  LOCK W/T  LOCK W/O  LOCK A B C R/A S/T
20  6320D-020RDSXPWT01 6320D-020RDSXPNT01 6320D-020SDSXPWT01 6320D-020SDSXPNT01
    SX:
  S1=3U”
Gold/Tin
  S2=5U”
Gold/Tin
11.43 18.54 20.03 28 * *
26 6320D-026RDSXPWT01 6320D-026RDSXPNT01 6320D-026SDSXPWT01 6320D-026SDSXPNT01 15.24 22.35 23.84 24 * *
30 6320D-030RDSXPWT01 6320D-030RDSXPNT01 6320D-030SDSXPWT01 6320D-030SDSXPNT01 17.78 24.89 26.38 21 * *
34 6320D-034RDSXPWT01 6320D-034RDSXPNT01 6320D-034SDSXPWT01 6320D-034SDSXPNT01 20.32 27.43 28.92 20 *
40 6320D-040RDSXPWT01 6320D-040RDSXPNT01 6320D-040SDSXPWT01 6320D-040SDSXPNT01 24.13 31.24 32.73 17 * *
50 6320D-050RDSXPWT01 6320D-050RDSXPNT01 6320D-050SDSXPWT01 6320D-050SDSXPNT01 30.48 37.59 39.08 14 * *
60 6320D-060RDSXPWT01 6320D-060RDSXPNT01 6320D-060SDSXPWT01 6320D-060SDSXPNT01 36.83 43.94 45.43 12 *
68 6320D-068RDSXPWT01 6320D-068RDSXPNT01 6320D-068SDSXPWT01 6320D-068SDSXPNT01 41.91 49.02 50.51 11 * *
80 6320D-080RDSXPWT01 6320D-080RDSXPNT01 6320D-080SDSXPWT01 6320D-080SDSXPNT01 49.53 56.64 58.13 9
100 6320D-100RDSXPWT01 6320D-100RDSXPNT01 6320D-100SDSXPWT01 6320D-100SDSXPNT01 62.23 69.34 70.83 8
120 6320D-120RDSXPWT01 6320D-120RDSXPNT01 6320D-120SDSXPWT01 6320D-120SDSXPNT01 74.93 82.04 85.53 6  *
6320D&6321D   Series
Order  Information 订购信息
PCB Layout 印刷电路板布局
Note: * stands for mass production . 注：*代表可量产

Circuit
芯数
Part number 型号
Plating
电镀
 Dimensions
尺寸（mm）
Remake
可量产
状态
Parkage
包装
Q'ty/Tube
  只/管装              R/A DIP S/T DIP
W/T  LOCK W/O  LOCK W/T  LOCK W/O  LOCK A B C R/A S/T
20  6321D-020RDSXPWT01 6321D-020RDSXPNT01 6321D-020SDSXPWT01 6321D-020SDSXPNT01
    SX:
  S1=3U”
Gold/Tin
  S2=5U”
Gold/Tin
11.43 18.54 20.03 28 28 *
26 6321D-026RDSXPWT01 6321D-026RDSXPNT01 6321D-026SDSXPWT01 6321D-026SDSXPNT01 15.24 22.35 23.84 24 21 *
30 6321D-030RDSXPWT01 6321D-030RDSXPNT01 6321D-030SDSXPWT01 6321D-030SDSXPNT01 17.78 24.89 26.38 21 17 *
34 6321D-034RDSXPWT01 6321D-034RDSXPNT01 6321D-034SDSXPWT01 6321D-034SDSXPNT01 20.32 27.43 28.92 20 14 *
40 6321D-040RDSXPWT01 6321D-040RDSXPNT01 6321D-040SDSXPWT01 6321D-040SDSXPNT01 24.13 31.24 32.73 17 12 *
50 6321D-050RDSXPWT01 6321D-050RDSXPNT01 6321D-050SDSXPWT01 6321D-050SDSXPNT01 30.48 37.59 39.08 14 11 *
60 6321D-060RDSXPWT01 6321D-060RDSXPNT01 6321D-060SDSXPWT01 6321D-060SDSXPNT01 36.83 43.94 45.43 12 9 *
68 6321D-068RDSXPWT01 6321D-068RDSXPNT01 6321D-068SDSXPWT01 6321D-068SDSXPNT01 41.91 49.02 50.51 11 8
80 6321D-080RDSXPWT01 6321D-080RDSXPNT01 6321D-080SDSXPWT01 6321D-080SDSXPNT01 49.53 56.64 58.13 9 8
100 6321D-100RDSXPWT01 6321D-100RDSXPNT01 6321D-100SDSXPWT01 6321D-100SDSXPNT01 62.23 69.34 70.83 8 7
120 6321D-120RDSXPWT01 6321D-120RDSXPNT01 6321D-120SDSXPWT01 6321D-120SDSXPNT01 74.93 82.04 85.53 6 7
6320D&6321D   Series
Order  Information 订购信息
PCB Layout 印刷电路板布局
Note: * stands for mass production . 注：*代表可量产